
ISSUE THEME ADVERTISING DEADLINE

JANUARY Year in Review•Look Ahead Friday, December 14, 2018

FEBRUARY Legal•Insurance Thursday, January 17, 2019
SPECIAL SECTION•Non Profits Friday, January 11, 2019

MARCH IT•Communications•Technology Thursday, February 14, 2019
SPECIAL SECTION•Leaders in Business Thursday, February 7, 2019

APRIL Health Care•Fitness Friday, March 15, 2019

MAY Construction•Engineering Wednesday, April 17, 2019

JUNE Small Business•Professional Services Thursday, May 16, 2019
SPECIAL SECTION•Young Professionals Wednesday, May 8, 2019

JULY Manufacturing•International Trade Friday, June 14, 2019

AUGUST Celebrations•Milestones Wednesday, July 17, 2019

SEPTEMBER Energy•Transportation•Land Resources Friday, August 16, 2019

OCTOBER Education Wednesday, September 18, 2019
SPECIAL SECTION•Women in Business Tuesday, September 10, 2019

NOVEMBER Health Care Thursday, October 17, 2019

DECEMBER Money•Retirement Thursday, November 14, 2019
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